CARABINE

Categorie: HD60
FAUVET Loic

Categorie: CG
MERANDON Paul
PERILLAT Bastien
LAURENSON Thibault
CHIODONI Gary

Categorie: JF
BORDET Jade
BROISSAND Perrine
BOINON Eloise
CROTTET Charlene

Categorie: D1
BIBLOQUE Béatrice
JOLY Stéphanie
DHOYE Patricia

Categorie: D2
CHEVALLIER Corinne

Categorie: 51

LE DIOURON Cédric
BUAT Fabrice
BOINON Carl

Categorie: 52
PELOSO Thierry
BOCHU Christian

LINSTRUMENT Christophe

BERT Alain

Challenge d'automne Salésienne tir

14 et 15 novembre 2015

nombre d'inscrits : 1
Chevalliers Tireurs Rumiliens

nombre d'inscrits : 4
Cible du Saleve

Chevalliers Tireurs Rumiliens
Cible de I'Arve

Cible de I'Arve

nombre d'inscrits : 4
Cible du Saleve

Chevalliers Tireurs Rumiliens
Chevalliers Tireurs Rumiliens
Cible du Saleve

nombre d'inscrits : 3
Salésienne Tir Annecy
Salésienne Tir Annecy
Salésienne Tir Annecy

nombre d'inscrits : 1
Chevalliers Tireurs Chambéry

nombre d'inscrits : 3
Salésienne Tir Annecy
Chevalliers Tireurs Rumiliens
Chevalliers Tireurs Rumiliens

nombre d'inscrits : 4

Tir Olympique Savoisien
Chevalliers Tireurs Chambéry
Cible de I'Arve

CT Montalieu

100,1

96,5
95,8
79,7
67,0

100,3
83,1
88,6
83,4

99,2
94,9
94,9

89,2

99,3
83,4
55,4

97,2
96,5
94,0
78,0

101,5

102,1
98,5
89,4
70,0

101,6
86,8
83,9
86,6

97,4
96,4
93,3

95,8

96,2
93,4
63,4

94,6
99,5
92,9
93,9

100,8 103,2 100,7

100,4 98,1 99,9
97,6 97,1 93,3
90,3 90,1 874
70,3 56,6 58,2

102,2 104,0 102,8
90,3 86,8

91,6 80,3

88,7 83,0

98,5 98,0 96,6
90,9 85,0 97,6
90,4 87,9 89,0
95,6 94,1

96,0 97,3 99,3
93,3 934 97,0
80,0 50,9 56,3
98,5 97,2 100,6
96,3 96,0 98,2
89,0 86,5 889
88,7 92,8 96,0

98,6 604,9
99,8 596,8
90,8 573,1
94,3 531,2
71,5 393,6
103,5 408,1

347,0

344,4

341,7
94,0 393,1
94,7 367,2
85,5 366,5

374,7
97,1 585,2
96,2 556,7
74,0 380,0
102,2 590,3
96,1 582,6
89,9 541,2
91,1 540,5
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PISTOLET

Categorie: JF
RICHARD Claire
MICHELOUD Marie

Categorie: D1
MORI Natascha
CHABERT Laetitia

Categorie: D2
ALVES Annick

GENAND-METRAL Laetitia

Categorie: 51
MERCIER Fabrice
CHABERT Christophe
BUAT Fabrice

Categorie: 52
ROMERI Claude
BUMANN Bernard
ESTALELLA Roberto
BARTHELEMY Daniel

Categorie: S3
CHAPUIS Guy
DUCOS PATRICE
VERRIER Jean-Louis
SCHUTZ Jean Luc
MANDAL Daniel

SALLAZ DAMAZ Jean-Luc

CHABOUD Jean-Pierre
GAUTHERON Patrick

Challenge d'automne Salésienne tir

14 et 15 novembre 2015

nombre d'inscrits : 2
Cible du Saléve
Mousquetaires du Leman

nombre d'inscrits : 2
Mousquetaires du Leman
Cible de I'Arve

nombre d'inscrits : 2
Cible du Saleve

Chevalliers Tireurs Rumiliens

nombre d'inscrits : 3
Cible du Saleve

Cible de I'Arve

Chevalliers Tireurs Rumiliens

nombre d'inscrits : 4
Chevalliers Tireurs Rumiliens
Mousquetaires du Leman
Arquebuse de Douvaine
Cible du Mont-Blanc

nombre d'inscrits : 8
Chevalliers Tireurs Rumiliens
Salésienne Tir Annecy

Tir Olympique Viennois
Mousquetaires du Leman
Chevalliers Tireurs Rumiliens
Voreppe

CT Montalieu

Salésienne Tir Annecy

90,0
80,0

92,0
73,0

89,0
87,0

93,0
89,0
82,0

89,0
88,0
84,0
87,0

90,0
92,0
90,0
90,0
77,0
88,0
82,0
84,0

89,0
75,0

92,0
74,0

90,0
82,0

88,0
87,0
83,0

89,0
88,0
88,0
81,0

92,0
86,0
85,0
88,0
92,0
75,0
85,0
76,0

91,0
77,0

92,0
70,0

83,0
76,0

90,0
89,0
81,0

91,0
81,0
83,0
86,0

92,0
94,0
90,0
92,0
88,0
88,0
77,0
88,0

90,0
89,0

89,0
76,0

87,0
82,0

93,0
88,0
82,0

91,0
92,0
93,0
82,0

92,0
89,0
93,0
85,0
88,0
88,0
83,0
77,0

93,0

91,0

92,0
89,0
90,0

86,0
84,0
88,0
86,0

89,0
92,0
93,0
87,0
88,0
82,0
86,0
84,0

360,0

321,0
91,0 365,0

293,0
91,0 349,0

327,0
92,0 548,0
91,0 533,0
83,0 501,0
88,0 534,0
86,0 519,0
83,0 519,0
79,0 501,0
90,0 545,0
90,0 543,0
86,0 537,0
91,0 533,0
86,0 519,0
81,0 502,0
87,0 500,0
83,0 492,0
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